
 

 
2024/2025 DISTRICT CALENDAR 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 & Wednesday, April 9, 2025 are Regular Dismissal Days/Times 
All other Wednesdays, Students are Released One Hour Early 

 
August 21 & 22, Wed & Thurs Teacher Professional Development Days 
August 26, Monday  First Day of School – ½ Day for Students – Teacher Work Time 
August 28, Wednesday Full Day for All Students & Teachers  
Aug 30 – Sept 2 No School – Labor Day – School Resumes Tue, Sept 3 
September 25, Wednesday No School for All Students – Teacher PD Day 
October 2, Wednesday  High School Evening Conferences 
October 3, Thursday  High School ½ Day - Afternoon & Evening Conferences 
October 4, Friday High School ½ Day for Students & Teachers 
October 18, Friday Elementary & Middle School ½ Day – Teacher Records Day 
October 23, Wednesday Elementary & Middle School Evening Conferences 
October 24, Thursday Elementary & Middle School ½ Day Afternoon & Evening Conferences 

October 25, Friday Elementary & Middle School ½ Day for Students & Teachers 
High School ½ Day for Students – Teacher Records Day 

November 5, Tuesday No School for All Students & Teachers – Election Day 
November 22, Friday Elementary ½ Day – Teacher Records Day 
November 27-29, Wed-Fri Thanksgiving Break - School Resumes Mon, Dec 2 
December 20, Friday No School for All Students – Teacher PD Day 
Dec 23 – Jan 3 No School – Winter Break – School Resumes Mon, Jan 6 
January 15, Wednesday High School ½ Day Exams for Students 
January 16, Thursday High School ½ Day Exams – Teacher Records Day 

January 17, Friday High School ½ Day Exams – Teacher Records Day 
Elementary & Middle School ½ Day – Teacher Records Day 

January 20, Monday No School for All Students and Teachers – MLK Day 
January 29, Wednesday No School for All Students – Teacher PD Day 
February 13, Thursday ½ Day of School for All Students & Teachers 
Feb 14 – Feb 18 No School – Mid Winter Break – School Resumes Wed, Feb 19 
February 28, Friday Elementary & Middle School ½ Day – Teacher Records Day 
March 6, Thursday High School ½ Day - Afternoon & Evening Conferences 
March 12, Wednesday Elementary ½ Day – Afternoon & Evening Conferences 

March 13, Thursday Elementary ½ Day – Afternoon Conferences 
Middle School ½ Day – Afternoon & Evening Conferences 

March 21, Friday ½ Day for All Students & Teachers  
March 24 – 28 No School – Spring Break – School Resumes Mon, March 31 
April 9, Wednesday Middle School & High School Testing Day – Schedule TBA 

Elementary FULL Day – Regular Dismissal Time 
April 10, Thursday High School Testing Day – Schedule TBA 
April 18, Friday No School for All Students & Teachers 
May 7, Wednesday No School – Teacher PD Day 
May 23, Friday ½ Day for All Students & Teachers 
May 26, Monday No School – Memorial Day 

June 4, Wednesday High School ½ Day Exams – Teacher Records Day 
Middle School ½ Day – Teacher Records Day 

June 5, Thursday High School ½ Day Exams – Teacher Records Day 
Elementary & Middle School ½ Day – Teacher Records Day 

June 6, Friday ½ Day for All Students & Teachers – High School Exams  
Last Day of School 

 


